SWAGTAM TRADING & SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1984PLC289131

Registered Office: R-489, GF-A, New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi – 110060, Tel: 011-42475489 E-mail: swagtam1984@gmail.com, Website: www.swagtam.com

Date: October, 15 2024

To
The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
25th Floor
Mumbai — 400001

Name of Scrip: Swagtam Trading and Services Limited

Scrip Code : 539406

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

Please find enclosed the certificate issued by Alankit Assignments Limited (RTA), Registrar and Share of the Company confirming the compliance of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

You are requested to take the above information on records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Swagtam Trading and Services Limited

Manish Digitally signed by Manish Sharma Date: 2024.10.15 15:49:13 +05'30'

Manish Sharma Director DIN No.:06489261





Date: 15/10/2024

To, Swagtam Trading and Services Limited R - 489, GF - A New Rajinder Nagar New Delhi-110060

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ending 30th September 2024

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ending 30th September 2024, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Swagtam Trading and Services Limited" we hereby confirm and certify the following:

The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Alankit Assignments Limited

Abhinav

Dayle grant by filter term spread

Dr. che day for the spread

Dr. ch day

ABHINAV KUMAR AGRAWAL (DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER)

SEBI Registration, Nos.